12 11 10 9 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
15 ANCHOR BOLT M12x120 8.8 8.8 0.13 8 1.04
14 NUT M14 8 DIN934 8 0.02 4 0.08
13 FLAT WASHER M14 St DIN125 St 0.01 4 0.04
— — _— — 12 NUT M16 8 DIN934 8 0.03 4 0.12
11 FLAT WASHER M16 St DIN125 St 0.01 4 0.04
10 U-BOLT DN150 DIN3570 WITH PLASTIC COVER STEEL 0.64 1 0.64
9 U-BOLT DN350 DIN3570 WITH PLASTIC COVER STEEL 1.74 1 1.74
N 8 A |AISI316L PLATE 200x70x1 AISI 316L 0.1 1 0.1
7 A |AISI316L PLATE 120x70x1 AISI 316L 0.07 1 0.07
6 A |AISI316L PLATE L=375mm (Thickness 2mm) AISI 316L 1.20 1 1.2
5 A [IPE 160 S235JR 1.55 02m 1.55
| 4 A [S235JR L PLATE 15x20x5 S235JR 0.095 2 0.19
| 3 A [S235JR PLATE 200x150x10 S235JR 2.29 2 4.58
2 A [UPN80O S235JR 11.12 1,318 m 11.12
T 1 A |UPN100 S235JR 11.80 1,124 m 11.8
N° | Rev. |Description Material Weight (ko) QTY Total Weight (kg)
&L C — y
] ]
D E
o o o o DETALLE E
ESCALA T :3
o 0 |e | | -5 o o L
I i | | Il [
DETAIL -B-
DETALLE D
o 150 ESCALA1:3
] C———
UPN 100
UPN 100 5_4 - - - IB
1218
5% AL JA
0 L _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 150 A
25 100 25 N ¢ | U
C N ﬂ
AT
770 L 96 452 9
A N
%)
5\ \ ) / 7 Z7 % 8
X SPOT WELDING
o \E 50
*bb o o
R 1318 UPN 80 Q ©
PN
/7771 7
222 200 666 120 110
= 1 {J:r} 3 @
Q SPOT WELDING
— ~~—
o o
) e il S S i | S |t
SECCION B-B
0 0 ESCALA T :3
101 |40 362 40 489 40 152 40| 54 QTY ¢ 2 U N |TS
[ ]
SECCION A-A
ESCALA1:7.5
96 ,
20 Rev. Modification Date Name
= IS drawing IS property o . Must not be copiea or transrerred 1o thira parties in any way without written autnorization.
© This drawing i rty of INSERTEC. Must not b ied or transferred to third parties i ithout writt thorizati
""_76 Iltl i I:" Tolerance for dimensions without tol. according to ISO 2768-mK Date Name Material
More than 0.5 3 6 30 120 400 1000 | 2000 Drawn 15/12/2025 RCB
5 L ‘ Less 3 6 30 | 120 | 400 [ 1000 | 2000 | 4000 e
86 | PLATE Machine Tool | 0.1 | 0.1 | 02 | 03 | 0.5 | 208 |12 | =2 |checked JMR eiont 2)4 35
THICKNESS 2MM Welded +0.5 | +1 15 | 2 | 3 +4 +6 | Verified BU :
Customer: FOWKZ Title
DETALLE C o 2558-ALINVEST COMBUSTION AIR SYSTEM SUPPORTS
ESCALAT1:3 .
1:10
[ Project Part Number Revision
1 Methode:
|
IPE 160/ 200 Insertec . =] @ 2558-332X-TMT-ESR10-SUP05 A
Furnaces & Refractories Customer Number Shee; P
12 11 10 9 7 6 5 4 3 1




	Hoja1
	Vista de dibujo1
	Vista de dibujo2
	Vista de dibujo3
	Vista de dibujo4
	Vista de dibujo5
	Vista de sección A-A
	Vista de sección B-B
	Vista de detalle C (1 : 3)
	Vista de detalle D (1 : 3)
	Vista de detalle E (1 : 3)
	Vista de dibujo13
	Vista de dibujo14


